Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess AP124, OmniAccess AP125
D U A L - R A D I O  M I M O  A C C E S S   P O I N T S
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess™  AP124 (OAW-AP124) and OmniAccess AP125 (OAW-AP125) are high-performance,
multi-band [802.11a/b/g and 802.11n Draft 2.0 (3x3 MIMO)] dual-radio indoor wireless access points capable
of delivering wireless data rates of up to 300Mbps. These multi-function access points provide wireless LAN
access, air monitoring, and wireless intrusion detection and prevention over the 2.4-2.5GHz and 5GHz RF
spectrum. These access points work in conjunction with Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess WLAN switches to deliver
high-speed, secure network  services.

for 802.11a/b/g/n
2 A lcatel -Lucent OmniAccess AP124, OmniAccess AP125  |  Data Sheet
Ordering information
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
OAW-AP124 OmniAccess AP124 wireless access point. OAW-AP124 IEEE 802.11n (draft 2.0) wireless access point with support for selectable
802.11’B/G/N’ and 802.11’A /N’ operation, 3x3 MIMO dual-band RP-SMA detachable antenna interfaces, 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45)
Ethernet interface (supports high power “power-over-Ethernet” ), 1 x console Port, 1 x 5V DC power interface. Includes installation guide
and removable desktop stand. AC power  adapter kit and Antenna sold separately.
OAW-AP124ABG OmniAccess AP124ABG wireless  access  point.  Dual radio IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless access point with support for 802.11'B/G' and
802.11'A' operation, dual-band RP-SMA detachable antenna interfaces, 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet interface (supports
high power “power-over-Ethernet” ), 1 x console port, 1 x 5V DC power interface. Upgradeable through controller license to 802.11n
Draft 2.0 compliant  AP. Includes installation guide and removable desktop stand. AC power  adapter kit and antenna sold separately
OAW-AP125 OmniAccess AP125 wireless access point. OAW-AP125 IEEE 802.11n (draft 2.0) wireless access point with support for selectable
802.11'B/G/N' and 802.11'A /N' operation, 3x3 MIMO dual-band antenna, 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet interface (supports
high power “power-over-Ethernet” ), 1 x console port, 1 x 5V DC power interface. Includes installation guide and removable desktop
stand. AC power  adapter kit sold separately.
OAW-AP125ABG OmniAccess AP125ABG wireless  access  point.  Dual radio IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless access point with support for 802.11'B/G' and
802.11'A' operation, dual-band integral antenna, 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet Interface (supports high power “power over
Ethernet” ), 1 x console port, 1 x 5V DC power interface. Upgradeable through controller license to 802.11n Draft 2.0 compliant AP.
Includes installation guide and removable desktop stand. AC power  adapter kit sold separately
OAW-AP124U-x OAW-AP124ABG  Access Point 802.11pre-n  upgrade license (x Access Point License)
OAW-AP125U-x OAW-AP125ABG  Access Point 802.11pre-n  upgrade license (x Access Point License)
OAW-AP120-MNT OmniAccess AP120 series wireless access point wall / ceiling mounting kit. Includes: 1 x wall mounting cradle complete with security plate
and anti-tamper screws, 1 x 15/16” to 9/16” recessed ceiling tile rail adapter and 1 x 15/16” to 15/16” recessed ceiling tile rail adapter –
suitable for use with OAW-AP124 or OAW-AP125.
OAW-AP120-MNTWJ Mounting hardware kit and product enclosure to facilitate secure wall or ceiling mounting of an OAW-AP121 or OAW-AP125 access point
to a standard North America or BS telecom/data port wall gang box, or to a 15/16” or 9/16” ceiling tile rail. Supports full enclosure of the
AP (with knock-out parts to allow several fixed antenna orientations), anti-tampering and optional pass-through ports that accept